LindiMoo Rate Sheet

% Hour
1 Hour
2" Hour

Holiday Rate - First Hour

Indoor
Session Discounts
Tier 1 1-Show Rate
Tier 2 3-Show Discount Rate
Tier 3 6-Show Discount Rate
Outdoor
Session Discounts
Tier 1 1-Show Rate
Tier 2 3-Show Discount Rate
Tier 3 6-Show Discount Rate
ZOOM
Session Discounts
Tier 1 1-Show Rate
Tier 2 3-Show Discount Rate
Tier 3 6-Show Discount Rate

Indoor | Outdoor | Zoom | Zoom ¥ hr |
n/a n/a $85.00
$160.00 $190.00 $140.00
$85.00 $85.00 $85.00
$210.00 $240.00 $190.00 $135.00
Length of Show (hours)
1 2 | 3
$160 $245 $330
$144 $221 $297
$136 $208 $281
Length of Show (hours)
1 2 | 3
$190 $275 $360
$171 $248 $333
$162 $234 $319
Length of Show (hours)
Yhr. | 1 \ 2 \ 3
$85 $140 $225 $310
$80 $126 $203 $288
$75 $119 $191 $276
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